
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Name= MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198611130003
12890

11/13/1986
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MULLER,
ROGER S.

100 61

198611130003
13070

11/13/1986
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HALL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

99 904

198612100003
40490

12/10/1986
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

104 288

198612170003
48960

12/17/1986
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

105 559

198701070000
04660

01/07/1987
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RAUCH,
DAVID J. &
ROCHELL

108 733

198701120000
12440

01/12/1987
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

BURT, TOMMY
L. & BETTY R.

109 640

198612300003
61580

12/30/1986
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATL
HERITAGE
MORT CORP

107 97

198701070000
04090

01/07/1987
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE PHILLIPS,
DAVID W.
ETAL

108 873

198701280000
34560

01/28/1987
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILSON,
LAWRENCE &
ANNA

112 1

198702020000
38300

02/02/1987
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATL
HERITAGE
MORT CORP

112 739

198702190000
58050

02/19/1987
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HALL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

116 10

198702190000
59620

02/19/1987
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

115 982

198702060000
44440

02/06/1987
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATL
HERITAGE
MORT CORP

113 903

198702060000
44760

02/06/1987
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CARLSON,
WILLIAM
T,JR.&DE

113 895

198703030000
71400

03/03/1987
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

HOLMES,
JAMES L. &
KAREN

117 414

198702120000
51190

02/12/1987
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RAMBO,
TERRY J. &
GLENDA

114 748

198703090000
79030

03/09/1987
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MILLWEE,
THOMAS
C,JR.& SA

118 647

198704010001
08280

04/01/1987
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

122 808

198704020001
08630

04/02/1987
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

122 962



198704020001
08680

04/02/1987
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

122 844

198704020001
08790

04/02/1987
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TURNAGE,
KENNETH G. &
MAR

122 863

198703160000
87180

03/16/1987
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ARLEDGE,
SAMUEL L. &
PATR

119 725

198704090001
15170

04/09/1987
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILLIAMS,
BILL E.

123 983

198704090001
16780

04/09/1987
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

123 992

198704150001
23750

04/15/1987
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PERRY,
JOHNNY K. &
CHERYL

125 42

198704220001
31610

04/22/1987
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

126 293

198705150001
59620

05/15/1987
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATL
HERITAGE
MORT CORP

130 940

198705150001
59730

05/15/1987
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATL
HERITAGE
MORT CORP

130 940

198704280001
38240

04/28/1987
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GUARANTY
FED SV&LN
ASOC

127 396

198705260001
67430

05/26/1987
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

132 136


