Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Name= MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198611130003 12890	11/13/1986 12:00:00	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MULLER, ROGER S.	100	61				
198611130003 13070	11/13/1986 12:00:00	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HALL FINANCIAL SERVICES	99	904				
198612100003 40490	12/10/1986 12:00:00	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	104	288				
198612170003 48960	12/17/1986 12:00:00	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	105	559				
198701070000 04660	01/07/1987 12:00:00	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RAUCH, DAVID J. & ROCHELL	108	733				
198701120000 12440	01/12/1987 12:00:00	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	BURT, TOMMY L. & BETTY R.	109	640				
198612300003 61580	12/30/1986 12:00:00	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATL HERITAGE MORT CORP	107	97				
198701070000 04090	01/07/1987 12:00:00	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PHILLIPS, DAVID W. ETAL	108	873				
198701280000 34560	01/28/1987 12:00:00	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WILSON, LAWRENCE & ANNA	112	1				
198702020000 38300	02/02/1987 12:00:00	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATL HERITAGE MORT CORP	112	739				
198702190000 58050	02/19/1987 12:00:00	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HALL FINANCIAL SERVICES	116	10				
198702190000 59620	02/19/1987 12:00:00	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	115	982				
198702060000 44440	02/06/1987 12:00:00	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATL HERITAGE MORT CORP	113	903				
198702060000 44760	02/06/1987 12:00:00	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CARLSON, WILLIAM T,JR.&DE	113	895				
198703030000 71400	03/03/1987 12:00:00	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	HOLMES, JAMES L. & KAREN	117	414				
198702120000 51190	02/12/1987 12:00:00	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RAMBO, TERRY J. & GLENDA	114	748				
198703090000 79030	03/09/1987 12:00:00	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MILLWEE, THOMAS C,JR.& SA	118	647				
198704010001 08280	04/01/1987 12:00:00	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	122	808				
198704020001 08630	04/02/1987 12:00:00	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	122	962				

198704020001 08680	04/02/1987 12:00:00	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	122	844		
198704020001 08790	04/02/1987 12:00:00	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TURNAGE, KENNETH G. & MAR	122	863		
198703160000 87180	03/16/1987 12:00:00	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ARLEDGE, SAMUEL L. & PATR	119	725		
198704090001 15170	04/09/1987 12:00:00	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WILLIAMS, BILL E.	123	983		
198704090001 16780	04/09/1987 12:00:00	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	123	992		
198704150001 23750	04/15/1987 12:00:00	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PERRY, JOHNNY K. & CHERYL	125	42		
198704220001 31610	04/22/1987 12:00:00	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	126	293		
198705150001 59620	05/15/1987 12:00:00	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATL HERITAGE MORT CORP	130	940		
198705150001 59730	05/15/1987 12:00:00	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATL HERITAGE MORT CORP	130	940		
198704280001 38240	04/28/1987 12:00:00	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GUARANTY FED SV&LN ASOC	127	396		
198705260001 67430	05/26/1987 12:00:00	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	132	136		